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Show #070821 PHBA World Championship Horse Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/9/2021

Showbill: 38 Class: PHBA 1101 Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 5-9 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kimberly Garrett, Brad Gibby, Vicki Oakley, Glenn Wells

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Natalie Orrick
Basehor, KS2010

Whata Golden Deck

PHBA - 88731

Wyatt Orrick

PHBA - 107438

3136

Sire/Dam: (The Golden Deck x Foxy Invester)

2 Mary Widick
Greenwood, IN2010

Flash Me A Gold Chip

PHBA - 87208

Ella Miller

PHBA - 107257

3067

Sire/Dam: (MWS Lacremedelacreme x Kiss My Chip)

3 Diane Kutz
Palos Park, IL2002

MWS Flashn My Sevens

PHBA - 81098

Charlene Lavery

PHBA - 107836

3261

Sire/Dam: (Seven S Flashyzipper x Miss Special Lee)

4 Karen Havens
Greenfield, IA2014

Chexoutmy Connection

PHBA - 89890

Caleb Heinz

PHBA - 106139

3055

Sire/Dam: (The Zippo Connection x Amigas Smarty Chex)

5 Brandy Vaincourt
Malone, NY2014

Ikissedagirlnilikedit

PHBA - 89762

Brookelyn Armstrong

PHBA - 107742

3013

Sire/Dam: (Hes Berry Blazin x Duchess Redhot Angel)

6 Laura Stone
Constable, NY2014

Very Cool Attraction

PHBA - 92173

Rebecca Lipka

PHBA - 107769

3057

Sire/Dam: (Mr Gold Attraction x Pretty Cool N Fancy)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3136
3067
3055
3261
3013
3057

3261
3136
3067
3055
3013
3057

3rd Judge: 

3136
3067
3055
3261
3013
3057

4th Judge: 

3136
3067
3055
3261
3013
3057

1
2
3
4
5
6

Kimberly 
Garrett

Brad Gibby Vicki 
Oakley

Glenn Wells


